Mechanical
Pushbutton
Lock
Price Book
Effective Oct. 1, 2017
General Terms and Conditions of Sale
1.	� ENTIRE AGREEMENT: This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement between KABA ILCO Corp. dba Kaba Access Control (“KABA”) and the Purchaser, and
contains all of the terms and conditions relating to the sale of the product(s). This agreement supersedes all prior agreements, previous catalog terms and conditions,

issuance. Returns of product by Purchaser are FOB KABA.
4
5	� How to Order
Door Handing
Where to Order
6, 7	 Simplex 5000 Series
8, 9	 Simplex 1000 Series
10, 11	 Simplex L1000 Series
12, 13	 Simplex EE1000 Series
14	 Simplex 8100 Series
15	 Simplex LP1000 Series
16	 Simplex 2015 Series
17	 Simplex 3000 Series
18	 Simplex 6200 Series
19	 Simplex 7100 Series
20, 21	 Simplex 900 Series
22, 23	 Simplex 9600 Series
24	� Simplex File Guard
FG10 Series
F2500 Series
F2570 Series
F2580 Series
25	 Simplex LD450 Series
26	 Simplex LD470 Series
27-29	 Simplex Accessories
30-31	� Simplex Features
Comparison
Table of Contents
For information about dormakaba's offering
of exit devices, door closers, or mechanical
locksets, visit go.dormakaba.com/DHW-AMER
or call 800.523.8483.
5
Door Handing
Some locks also require you to specify door handing. To determine handing, face the door from the exterior (access) side and
select the corresponding diagram below.
	 Contact your local supplier or call
	 1.800.849.8324 or 1.336.725.1331
&
Where to Order
For More Information
How to Order
To order any of the products in this catalog, a part number must be provided. In most situations the part number has to be
assembled to specify the desired product, as various options are available.
*41—refers to one lock per
cardboard box
Example 1 0 1 1 4 1
Build the model number with the desired options
Model Function Locking Device FinishKey Override
1 0 4 1
-
- -
-2 6 D -
Lockout
Option
*
Packaging
Left Hand Right Hand Right Hand ReverseLeft Hand Reverse
Inside Inside Inside Inside
The following are registered names and/or trademarks:
Abloy®, Adams Rite®, Arrow®, ASSA®, Best®, Black & Decker®, Cal Royal®,
Corbin Russwin®, Detex®, Dorma®, Precision®, Kaba®, Marks®, Medeco®, Monarch®,
Precision®, Sargent®, Schlage®, Simplex®, Von Duprin®, Weiser®, Yale®
8
Example
Build the model number with the desired options
Simplex®
1000 Series
1 0 1 1 4 1
MODEL FUNCTION LOCKING DEVICE FINISHKEY OVERRIDE
1 0 4 1
-
- - -
-2 6 D -
LOCKOUT OPTION
L O
PACKAGING
Choose One Option from Each Category
Function Options Description Price
1 Cylindrical Lock, Combination Entry Only No Charge
2 Cylindrical Lock, Combination Entry, and Key Override Add $70.00
3 Cylindrical Lock, Combination Entry, and Passage Add $50.00
4 Cylindrical Lock, Combination Entry, Key Override, and Passage Add $120.00
Locking Device Options Description Price
1 Cylindrical ½" (13 mm) throw latch, floating face plate
2¾" (70 mm) backset (UL listed) No Charge
2 Cylindrical ½" (13 mm) throw latch, floating face plate
2⅜" (60 mm) backset (UL listed) No Charge
5 Cylindrical ¾" (19 mm) throw latch, beveled face plate
2¾" (70 mm) backset (UL listed)
No Charge
Key Override Options Description Price
B SFIC, Best and Equivalents (6 or 7-pin length); core not included No Charge
C LFIC, Corbin Russwin (6-pin length); core not included No Charge
M+ LFIC, Medeco/ASSA/Yale/Abloy (5 or 6-pin length); core not included No Charge
R LFIC, Sargent; core not included No Charge
S LFIC, Schlage; core not included No Charge
Base Model Description Base Price
101126D41 Cylindrical Lock with Knob, No Key Override $487.50
10
Example
Build the model number with the desired options
Simplex®
L1000 Series
1 0 1 1LL
MODEL FUNCTION FINISHLOCKING DEVICEHANDING KEY OVERRIDE
L 1 0 4 1- -
4 1- -2 6 D
PACKAGING
Choose One Option from Each Category
Handing Options Description Price
L Left Hand or Left Hand Reverse No Charge

26D Satin Chrome (626) No Charge
1 0 1 0PLL
MODELHANDING FUNCTION FINISHMODEL KEY OVERRIDE
PL 1 0 4 1- -
4 1- -2 6 D
PACKAGING
Base Model Description Base Price
LLP101026D41+ Exit Trim Lock with Lever, No Key Override $659.50
Items Supplied with the Lock
• Installation Manual
• Full-Scale Template
• Required Installation Hardware
Notes
	 + �Exit Device Compatibility: dorma+kaba 9100 Concealed or 9300 Surface Vertical Rod Exit Device -
call 800-523-8483 for pricing and availability.
Other Compatible Devices (for the most accurate listing of compatible Exit Devices,
visit go.dormakaba.com/SimplexLP1000
Black & Decker (K-12) QED111/112
Cal Royal 5000/F5000
Detex Advantex Series 10, 20, 21, 40, 50, 51
Detex 10/F10 Series
Dorex 8500R/8500F
Dorex 9500PR/9500FR
Monarch XX-R*, FXX-R, 18-R*, F-18-R*,
17-R, F-17-R, XX-V*, F-XX-V*, 18-V*,
F-18-V*, F-XX-V*, 11-R*, 11-V*
Von Duprin 22, 88 NL, 98, 99
	 *(requires special K-Hub Adapter Kit, not supplied by Kaba)
	   Exit Device not included (sold separately)
ATTENTION: Compatibility is subject to change if modifications are made by Exit Device manufacturers without
Kaba’s knowledge
++ �Medeco/ASSA/Yale/Abloy (5 and 6-pin length)
5 and 6-pin Medeco/ASSA/Abloy cylinders require a special knob spacer (included in package)
17
Example
Build the model number with the desired options
Simplex®
3000 Series
Choose One Option from Each Category
Function Options Description Price
1 Combination Entry, Key Override, Passage, Lockout No Charge
2 Combination Entry, Key Override, Passage, Lockout, Cylinder Guard Add $16.00
Finish Options Description Price
26D Satin Chrome (626) No Charge
55 Duranodic—Powder Paint (695) No Charge
FUNCTION
3 0 0 1
4 1
FINISH
- -
MODEL
3 0 0
4 1- -2 6 D
PACKAGING
Choose a Drive Assembly